Fecha/lugar

18/06/22 13:00
PISTA9

18/06/2213:30
PISTA 6

18/06/22 14:30
PISTA 8

18/06/2215:30
PISTA7

18/06/2215:30
PISTA 8

18/06/2217:00
PISTA7

18/06/22 17:00
PISTA 8

18/06/2218:30
PISTA6

18/06/22 19:00
PISTA 8

18/06/22 19:30
PISTA G

| edicion Jangueo By OpenPadelFest

Calendario: 1 MIXTA / Grupo A

Local

Maite Cardona
Alex

Marc Fuster Rullan
Marina Rodriguez Queralt

Luiggi Herraiz Padura
Claudia Bernal Poch

Javier Conill Llobet
Alicia Garcia Bufill

Luiggi Herraiz Padura
Claudia Bernal Poch

Blanca Jimenez
Miguel Ginot

Maite Cardona
Alex

Marc Fuster Rullan
Marina Rodriguez Queralt

Javier Conill Llobet
Alicia Garcia Bufill

Blanca Jimenez
Miguel Ginot

1/1

Resultado

7-4

5-6

5-7

10-2

8-3

21

6-5

9-3

7-6

1

Visitante

Blanca Jimenez
Miguel Ginot

Javier Conill Llobet
Alicia Garcia Bufill

Marc Fuster Rullan
Marina Rodriguez Queralt

Maite Cardona
Alex

Blanca Jimenez
Miguel Ginot

Javier Conill Llobet
Alicia Garcia Bufill

Luiggi Herraiz Padura
Claudia Bernal Poch

Maite Cardona
Alex

Luiggi Herraiz Padura
Claudia Bernal Poch

Marc Fuster Rullan
Marina Rodriguez Queralt
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